Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

S F S5

Sales ID S0448634

AVENGER

AVT32DEN
AVB923034
5ZT2AVXB6KB923034

CAFE
AVT6881-7

AVT04
AVT1861
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

CAFE DECOR

AVENGER AVANTAGE PACKAGE: EXCLUSIVE
EVERLAST CONSTRUCTION, 18 GPH/DSI WTR
HTR, DEXTER EZ LUBE AXLES, EXTERIOR
SHOWER, FULLY ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, LED
LIT POWER AWNING, SOLAR PREP, B/U CAMERA
PREP, ELEC STAB JACKS, "SOLID STANCE" FOLD
DOWN STEPS

15,000 BTU DUCTED AIR CONDITIONER
50 AMP SERVICE, WIRED & FRAMED FOR 2ND A/C
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$31,588.25

T $8.913.00

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI

769 W LIBERTY ST

PO BOX 37

BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

$7,612.50

$217.50
$435.00
$0.00
$594.00
$54.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




