

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0448634

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

AVENGER

MODEL:

AVT32DEN

VIN NO .:

SERIAL NO.:

AVB923034

5ZT2AVXB6KB923034

SHIP TO ADDRESS: MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI

769 W LIBERTY ST PO BOX 37

BELMONT, WI 53510

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
CAFE	CAFE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00		
AVT6881-7	AVENGER AVANTAGE PACKAGE: EXCLUSIVE EVERLAST CONSTRUCTION, 18 GPH/DSI WTR HTR, DEXTER EZ LUBE AXLES, EXTERIOR SHOWER, FULLY ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, LED LIT POWER AWNING, SOLAR PREP, B/U CAMERA PREP, ELEC STAB JACKS, "SOLID STANCE" FOLD DOWN STEPS	1.00	\$7,612.50		
AVT04	15,000 BTU DUCTED AIR CONDITIONER	1.00	\$217.50		
AVT1861	50 AMP SERVICE, WIRED & FRAMED FOR 2ND A/C	1.00	\$435.00		
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00		
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$594.00		
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$54.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$31,588.25	\$8,913.00	\$40,501.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.